GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
RAR-EC
RoHS Dual Port ARINC 429 ExpressCard Interface
Features
•	 Up to seven Rx, four Tx ARINC 429 channels
•	 Optional 573/717 Rx and Tx
•	 Four bi-directional avionics-level discretes

02.08   GFA-1051
RAR-EC RoHS Dual Port ARINC 429 ExpressCard Interface
Ordering Information
RAR-EC-22:	 ARINC 429 Express Card with 2 Rx, 2 Tx channels
RAR-EC-44:	 ARINC 429 Express Card with 4 Rx, 4 Tx channels
RAR-EC-74:	 ARINC 429 Express Card with 7 Rx, 4 Tx channels
RAR-EC-43J:	 ARINC 429 Express Card with 4 Rx, 3 Tx channels, and 1 ARINC 573/717 RxTx
RAR-EC-63J:	 ARINC 429 Express Card with 6 Rx, 3 Tx channels, and 1 ARINC 573/717 RxTx
      -W suffix :  	 IRIG-B Receiver (AM or DC/TTL) Generator (DC/TTL)
Optional Software
BusTools/ARINC:	    ARINC Bus Analysis and Datalogging software for Windows®
ARINC 615 Data Loader:  GUI